
SIGN IN 

Request for Proposals 
North Central Texas Council of Governments (NCTCOG) 

Roadway Safety Audits & Safe Streets to Schools 

Pre-Proposal Conference 
Thursday, October 3, 2024-Transportation Council Room 

10:00 am 

This sign-in sheet will be posted to the NCTCOG web page to encourage partner options for potential proposers. 
Please do not include any information you do not want posted on NCTCOG’s web page. 

NAME AGENCY E-MAIL
PHONE 

Frank P. Wise The Burrell Group 214-240-5144

Raj Basavaraju Transcend Engineers & Planners, LLC raj@transcendengineers.com 832-492-4499

Adam Carreon CivTech acarreon@citech.com 

Megan Ryden Beal All Around Marketing & Design megan@allarounddesigns.com 512-731-8751

Siobhan Albert Chickenango Marketing Solutions, Inc. 

Public Involvement, DBE 

siobhan.albert@chickenango.com 512.809.7093 

Nishant N. Kukadia Novus (DBE Firm) nishant.kukadia@novus-its.com 512.658-3119 

Dante Perez-Bravo AtkinsRéalis Dante.perez-bravo@atkinsrealis.com 512.340-1170 

Ernestine Mbroh, 
Mbroh Engineering (DBE Firm) 

embroh@mbroh.com 405.209.5464 

Attendance Via Teams
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Glen Thurgood, Consor Engineers gthurgood@consoreng.com 208-914-4206

Faisal Syed, PE/PTOE Urban Engineers Group, Inc. 

Civil, Traffic, Landscape Arch. 

faisalsyed@urbanengineersgroup.com 214.252.1600 

Aldo Fritz TJKM Traffic Engineering and 
Transportation Planning, DBE firm 

afritz@tjkm.com 512.200.3114 

Sudheer Dhulipala, Othon, Inc., DBE Firm sdhulipala@othon.com 817. 
296.0022 

Denotria Davis Mbroh Engineering 

DBE 

ddavis@mbroh.com 405.666-9449 

Gary Shearod K Strategies,Public 
Engagement/Strategic Communications 
Subcontractor, DBE certified 

gshearod@kstrategies.com 469.964-6539 

Hasan Raza, PE Urban Engineers Group, Inc. hasanraza@urbanengineersgroup.com 
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Tim Juarez, Stanley Consultants juareztim@stanelygroup.com 512.213-5597 

Alexandra Garner, CPSM 
Marketing Director  

CivTech Inc. (W/D/SBE certified) Agarner@civtech.com 

Rama Dhanikonda  
Texas Regional Director 

CivTech Inc. (W/D/SBE certified) Rdhandikonda@civtech.com 

Kevin St. Jacques Freese and Nichols krs@freese.com 214.497-6465 

Raquel Ibarra DBE Firm ibarra@IBARRAengineers.com 214.219-1030 
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